Registration and Migration : For all new students as per relevant rules of the
University

Payment of Fees : To be paid online only as per given notice.

Fee Books/receipts must be preserved carefully till the end of the course of study
to which the student is admitted. The students are reminded that loss of Fee receipts
may cause many complications at the time of sending up for the University Exams. The
Fee receipts must be presented whenever demanded.

Casual Fee (Only for 1+1+1 system, 2009 regulation)
For aided stream :

1. B.5c. Rs. 1,140/- (lump sum)
2.BA Rs. 700/-  (lump sum)
3. B. Ed. (Science) Rs. 1,140/- (lump sum)
4. B. Ed. [Arts) Rs. 700/-  (lump sum)

For unaided stream :

1.B.B.A. Rs. 6,500/ (lump sum)
2.B.5c. Computer 5c.  Rs. 6,500/- (lump sum)
3. B. S5c. Microbiology.  Rs. 6,500/- (lump sum)
4. B.Com Rs. 6,500/- (lump sum)




